
Direction: Balewadi Depot

48 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

256 bus Time Schedule
Balewadi Depot Route Timetable:

Monday 07:50-19:10

Tuesday 07:50-19:10

Wednesday 07:50-19:10

Thursday 07:50-19:10

Friday 07:50-19:10

Saturday 07:50-19:10

Sunday 07:50-19:10

256 bus Info
Direction: Balewadi Depot
Stops: 48
Trip Duration: 79 min
Line Summary:

The 256 bus line (Balewadi Depot - Marketyard) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Balewadi Depot: 07:50-19:10(2) Marketyard: 06:20-17:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 256 bus station near you and find out when is the next 256 bus arriving.

256 bus time schedule & line map

Balewadi Depot - Marketyard Get The App256 Line

Marketyard

Godown Gultekdi

Shivaji Maharaj Putla Gultekdi / Sopankaka Bank

Bhaji Mandai Marketyard

Bank Of Baroda Marketyard

Bhapkar Petrol Pump

ST Colony

Lakshminarayan

Swargate

Sarasbaug

Bhikardas Maruti Mandir

Shanipar

Appa Balwant Chowk

Dakshinmukhi Maruti Mandir

Shaniwarwada

Manapa Nava Bridge (Mangala Takies)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla

Simla Office Shivajinagar

Mhasoba Gate

Pumping Station Khairewadi

E Square

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/256/174064788/7386409/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Balewadi%20Depot%20-%20Marketyard
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DPune&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-256-Pune-5884-1509110-174064788-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=5884&af_sub7=5884&deep_link_sub1=5884&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D174064788%26li%3D7386409%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D174064788%26li%3D7386409%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_256_Balewadi%20Depot%20-%20Marketyard_Pune_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_256_Balewadi%20Depot%20-%20Marketyard_Pune_View


Direction: Marketyard

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

256 bus Time Schedule
Marketyard Route Timetable:

Monday 06:20-17:40

Tuesday 06:20-17:40

Wednesday 06:20-17:40

Pune Vidyapeeth Gate Pashan Road

Wireless Office

Loyala High School

Abhimanshree Baner Road

Sindh Society Baner Road

National Society Baner Road

Baner Phata

Someshwarwadi Phata

Green Park Hotel Baner

Trimurti Bungalow

Mahabaleshwar Hotel

Ambedkar Nagar Baner

Kundan Garden

Kapil Malhar Society

Baner Gaon

Baner Gaon Odha

Balewadi Phata

Chakankar Mala

Era Bakery

Laxmi Mata Mandir Balewadi

Balewadi Gaon

Baburao Genaji Balwadkar School

Dasara Chowk Balewadi Road

Sai Chowk Balewadi Road

Moze College Balewadi

Mitcon Balewadi

Balewadi Depot

Balewadi Depot

Mitcon Balewadi

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/256/174064788/7386409/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Balewadi%20Depot%20-%20Marketyard
https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/256/174064788/7386409/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Balewadi%20Depot%20-%20Marketyard
https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/256/174064788/7386412/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Balewadi%20Depot%20-%20Marketyard


Thursday 06:20-17:40

Friday 06:20-17:40

Saturday 06:20-17:40

Sunday 06:20-17:40

256 bus Info
Direction: Marketyard
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 75 min
Line Summary:

Moze College Balewadi

Sai Chowk Balewadi Road

Dasara Chowk Balewadi Road

Baburao Genaji Balwadkar School

Balewadi Gaon

Laxmi Mata Mandir Balewadi

Era Bakery

Chakankar Mala

Balewadi Phata

Baner Gaon Odha

Baner Gaon

Kapil Malhar Society

Kundan Garden

Ambedkar Nagar Baner

Mahabaleshwar Hotel

Trimurti Bungalow

Green Park Hotel Baner

Someshwarwadi Phata

Baner Phata

National Society Baner Road

Sindh Society Baner Road

Abhimanshree Baner Road

Sakalnagar Baner Road

Chavannagar Baner Road

Pune Vidyapeeth Gate Baner Road

Pune Vidyapeeth Main Gate

E Square

Pumping Station Khairewadi

Mhasoba Gate

Simla Office Shivajinagar

COEP Hostel (To Manapa)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/256/174064788/7386412/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Balewadi%20Depot%20-%20Marketyard
https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/256/174064788/7386412/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Balewadi%20Depot%20-%20Marketyard


256 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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Manapa Nava Bridge (Mangala Takies)

Kasba Peth Police Station

Vasant Talkies

Mahatma Phule Mandai

Shahu Chowk

Shivaji Maratha School

Gokul Bhavan (Swargate Corner)

Swargate

Lakshminarayan

ST Colony

Bhapkar Petrol Pump

Bank Of Baroda Marketyard

Bhaji Mandai Marketyard

Shivaji Maharaj Putla Gultekdi / Sopankaka Bank

Godown Gultekdi

Marketyard


